
PEOPLE DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF ALGERIA
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Faculty of Letters and Languages

2024 Exam Timetables: Semester 2
Department of English Language and Literature

                                        Master 1 - Didactics (03 Grps)

                              Master 1 | Literature & Civilisation (1Grp)

DAY TIME COURSE VENUE

EXAM DAY TIME COURSE VENUE

Saturday
11th May

Sunday
12th May

Tuesday
14th May

Thursday
16th May

Sunday
19th May

Tuesday
21st May

Thursday
23rd May

Saturday
25th May

Saturday
11th May

Sunday
12th May

Tuesday
14th May

Wednesday
15th May

Saturday
18th January

Sunday
19th May

Tuesday
21st May

Wednesday
22nd May

14:00-15:30

14:00-15:30

12:00-13:30

08:00-09:30

10:00-11:30

08:00-09:30

12:00-13:30

10:00-12:00

14:00-15:30

12:00-13:30

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

12:00-13:30

12:00-13:30

12:00-13:30

Discourse Analysis

Psychopedagogy

Applied Linguistics

Language & Culture

TEFL

Research Methods

Syllabus Design

Practical
Communication

A3

A3

A1

A1

A3

R41

A3

A3

American Literature

Literary Translation

British Literature

Didactics of Literature

Research Skills

British Civilization

Critical Theory

American Civilization

R33

R33

R33

R33

R33

R33

R33

R33



Thursday
23rd January 12:00-13:30 Race & Ethnicity R33






