

Faculty of Letters and Languages

Department of English Language and Literature

2024 Exam Timetables: Semester 2

Master 1 - Didactics (03 Grps)

DAY	TIME	COURSE	VENUE
Saturday 11th May	14:00-15:30	Discourse Analysis	A3
Sunday 12th May	14:00-15:30		A3
Tuesday 14th May	12:00-13:30	Applied Linguistics	A 1
Thursday 16th May	08:00-09:30	Language & Culture	A 1
Sunday 19th May	10:00-11:30	TEFL	A3
Tuesday 21st May	08:00-09:30	Research Methods	A3
Thursday 23rd May	12:00-13:30	Syllabus Design	A3
Saturday 25th May	10:00-12:00	Practical Communication	R41

Master 1 | Literature & Civilisation (1Grp)

EXAM DAY	TIME	COURSE	VENUE	
Saturday 11th May	14:00-15:30	American Literature	R33	
Sunday 12th May	12:00-13:30	Literary Translation	R33	
Tuesday 14th May	10:00-11:30	British Literature	R33	
Wednesday 15th May	10:00-11:30	Didactics of Literature	R33	
Saturday 18th January	10:00-11:30	Research Skills	R33	
Sunday 19th May	12:00-13:30	British Civilization	R33	
Tuesday 21st May	12:00-13:30	Critical Theory	R33	
Wednesday 22nd May	12:00-13:30	American Civilization	R33	

Thursday
23rd January
12:00-13:30
Race & Ethnicity
R33

